p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 17:05 . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:41:09 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:32.112 +0.552 44.589 47.523
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 8 1:31.781 -0.331 45.603 46.178
1 1:33.612 47.223 46.389 9 1:30.488 -1.293 43.883 46.605
2 1:30.597 -3.015 44.052 46.545 10 1:29.801 -0.687 43.062 46.739
3 1:29.071 -1.526 43.596 45.475 11 1:29.394 -0.407 43.381 46.013
4 1:28.811 -0.260 43.163 45.648 12 1:29.538 +0.144 42.991 46.547
5 1:29.049 +0.238 43.248 45.801
6 1:29.881 +0.832 43.637 46.244 (1) DIMITAR MITOV
7 1:29.226 -0.655 43.260 45.966 1 1:36.013 48.004 48.009
8 1:30.248 +1.022 43.198 47.050 2 1:33.666 -2.347 45.320 48.346
9 1:29.035 -1.213 43.114 45.921 3 1:33.073 -0.593 45.524 47.549
10 1:29.221 +0.186 43.404 45.817 4 1:33.141 +0.068 45.425 47.716
11 1:26.949 -2.272 42.485 44.464 5 1:33.535 +0.394 45.741 47.794
12 1:26.130 -0.819 41.656 44.474 6 1:33.316 -0.219 45177 48.139
7 1:33.480 +0.164 45.809 47.671
(5) JAN MOHR 8 1:31.227 -2.253 44277 46.950
1 1:33.460 47.130 46.330 9 1:31.354 +0.127 43.894 47.460
2 1:30.792 -2.668 44.008 46.784 10 1:31.138 -0.216 44.266 46.872
3 1:29.592 -1.200 43.531 46.061 11 1:30.210 -0.928 43.257 46.953
4 1:28.844 -0.748 43.212 45.632 12 1:29.157 -1.053 43.002 46.155
5 1:29.720 +0.876 43.519 46.201
6 1:28.983 -0.737 43.016 45.967 (69) PETROV PLAMEN
7 1:29.160 +0.177 43.342 45.818 1 1:33.394 47.018 46.376
8 1:29.785 +0.625 43.414 46.371 2 1:34.025 +0.631 45.563 48.462
9 1:28.973 -0.812 43.161 45.812 3 1:33.909 -0.116 45.667 48.242
10 1:29.291 +0.318 43.573 45.718 4 1:34.236 +0.327 45.786 48.450
11 1:27.641 -1.650 42.589 45.052 5 1:33.627 -0.609 45.556 48.071
12 1:27.867 +0.226 42.124 45.743 6 1:33.216 -0.411 45.432 47.784
7 1:34.060 +0.844 45.537 48.523
(77) MARTIN CHOY 8 1:32.357 -1.703 44.840 47.517
1 1:42.846 51.783 51.063 9 1:31.571 -0.786 44.346 47.225
2 1:38.785 -4.061 48.318 50.467 10 1:31.318 -0.253 44.242 47.076
3 1:35.700 -3.085 46.653 49.047 11 1:32.745 +1.427 45.095 47.650
4 1:35.725 +0.025 46.485 49.240 12 1:33.081 +0.336 44953 48.128
5 1:32.479 -3.246 44.868 47.611
6 1:30.913 -1.566 43.982 46.931 (30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN
7 1:30.126 -0.787 43.867 46.259 1 1:35.256 47.767 47.489
8 1:29.892 -0.234 43.346 46.546 2 1:33.281 -1.975 45.263 48.018
9 1:28.679 -1.213 42.902 45.777 3 1:33.496 +0.215 45.864 47.632
10 1:27.647 -1.032 42.491 45.156 4 1:34.060 +0.564 45.304 48.756
1 1:27.479 -0.168 42.073 45.406 5 1:34.233 +0.173 46.171 48.062
12 1:28.168 +0.689 42.732 45.436 6 1:33.837 -0.396 45.546 48.291
7 1:33.097 -0.740 45.251 47.846
(8) GROZEV IVAN 8 1:33.518 +0.421 46.271 47.247
1 1:37.326 48.660 48.666 9 1:33.291 -0.227 45.233 48.058
2 1:34.998 -2.328 46.418 48.580 10 1:33.218 -0.073 45.272 47.946
3 1:34.084 -0.914 45.828 48.256 11 1:33.821 +0.603 45.182 48.639
4 1:35.394 +1.310 47.255 48.139 12 1:34.212 +0.391 45.719 48.493
5 1:32.113 -3.281 44.644 47.469
6 1:31.560 -0.553 44.363 47.197 (44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
p S s s-ttmmg.com.

Printed: 12/4/2025 18:01:20 Page 1/3



BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

;*:?:ZE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 17:05 . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:41:09 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:41.453 50.845 50.608 9 1:34.051 -2.563 45.636 48.415
2 1:35.429 -6.024 47.170 48.259 10 1:33.247 -0.804 45.374 47.873
3 1:32.767 -2.662 45.821 46.946 11 1:31.608 -1.639 44.221 47.387
4 1:34.963 +2.196 47.017 47.946 12 1:31.073 -0.535 43.686 47.387
5 1:32.944 -2.019 45.327 47.617
6 1:33.798 +0.854 46.267 47.531 (72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
7 1:32.729 -1.069 45.596 47.133 1 1:44.797 53.624 51.173
8 1:32.165 -0.564 44.973 47.192 2 1:38.498 -6.299 48.424 50.074
9 1:33.653 +1.488 45.691 47.962 3 1:36.125 -2.373 46.829 49.296

10 1:33.286 -0.367 45.522 47.764 4 1:35.498 -0.627 46.732 48.766
11 1:34.795 +1.509 46.740 48.055 5 1:34.704 -0.794 46.144 48.560
12 1:32.855 -1.940 45.533 47.322 6 1:34.881 +0.177 45.719 49.162
7 1:33.578 -1.303 45.469 48.109
(97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN 8 1:34.409 +0.831 45.734 48.675
1 1:41.589 51.614 49.975 9 1:33.574 -0.835 45.641 47.933
2 1:35.411 -6.178 47.155 48.256 10 1:33.493 -0.081 45.452 48.041
3 1:32.728 -2.683 45.208 47.520 11 1:32.215 -1.278 44.520 47.695
4 1:35.010 +2.282 47.052 47.958 12 1:31.002 -1.213 43.683 47.319
5 1:32.935 -2.075 44912 48.023
6 1:32.330 -0.605 44.887 47.443 (69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
7 1:33.2583 +0.923 45.387 47.866 1 1:41.898 51.925 49.973
8 1:33.137 -0.116 44.963 48.174 2 1:38.175 -3.723 48.654 49.521
9 1:33.667 +0.530 45.442 48.225 3 1:36.360 -1.815 47.482 48.878
10 1:33.544 -0.123 45.411 48.133 4 1:35.099 -1.261 46.377 48.722
11 1:34.550 +1.006 46.336 48.214 5 1:35.525 +0.426 47.001 48.524
12 1:33.318 -1.232 45.277 48.041 6 1:35.383 -0.142 47.310 48.073
7 1:35.907 +0.524 46.545 49.362
(88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 8 1:36.112 +0.205 46.885 49.227
1 1:35.924 47.827 48.097 9 1:35.079 -1.033 46.370 48.709
2 1:34.389 -1.535 45.983 48.406 10 1:35.180 +0.101 46.316 48.864
3 1:34.844 +0.455 46.248 48.596 11 1:34.932 -0.248 46.713 48.219
4 1:36.715 +1.871 47.765 48.950 12 1:35.362 +0.430 46.906 48.456
5 1:35.470 -1.245 46.462 49.008
6 1:34.710 -0.760 46.191 48.519 (3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
7 1:34.987 +0.277 46.254 48.733 1 1:42.057 51.260 50.797
8 1:33.530 -1.457 45.697 47.833 2 1:36.827 -5.230 47.675 49.152
9 1:33.398 -0.132 45.430 47.968 3 1:36.325 -0.502 47.334 48.991
10 1:32.815 -0.583 45.144 47.671 4 1:36.377 +0.052 47.367 49.010
1 1:31.757 -1.058 44.729 47.028 5 1:33.160 -3.217 45.464 47.696
12 1:32.882 +1.125 45.377 47.505 6 1:34.294 +1.134 45.839 48.455
7 1:35.619 +1.325 46.648 48.971
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN 8 1:37.826 +2.207 48.294 49.532
1 1:42.544 51.500 51.044 9 1:36.073 -1.753 46.903 49.170
2 1:38.465 -4.079 48.858 49.607 10 1:36.281 +0.208 47.198 49.083
3 1:36.282 -2.183 47.354 48.928 11 1:35.076 -1.205 46.512 48.564
4 1:35.082 -1.200 46.369 48.713 12 1:37.481 +2.405 47.778 49.703
5 1:35.488 +0.406 46.992 48.496
6 1:33.803 -1.685 45.266 48.537 (9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
7 1:34.336 +0.533 45.835 48.501 1 1:41.020 50.089 50.931
8 1:36.614 +2.278 47.209 49.405 2 1:37.507 -3.513 47.210 50.297
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| SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 17:05 . .....

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:41:09 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

3 1:36.244 -1.263 47.103 49.141

4 1:36.271 +0.027 46.798 49.473

5 1:35.885 -0.386 47.219 48.666

6 1:37.822 +1.937 47.538 50.284

7 1:37.911 +0.089 47.476 50.435

8 1:38.599 +0.688 48.399 50.200

9 1:38.487 -0.112 48.041 50.446
10 1:38.985 +0.498 48.635 50.350
11 1:39.433 +0.448 49.431 50.002
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -

—— L] s-ttmmg.com.

Printed: 12/4/2025 18:01:20 Page 3/3



